SHENZHEN SOSEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
A Series, 320W Outdoor LED Driver, V00
www.szsosen.com Tel: 0755-29358800 Fax: 0755-29358816 Email: info@szsosen.com
3 / 10
Features
· Efficiency up to 93%
· IP67 rated;Suitable for Dry, Damp and Wet Locations
· Protections: OVP, SCP, OTP, OCP,

O/P
Voltage
O/P
Current
Max. O/P
Power
O/P
Voltage
Tolerance
THD
(Typ.)
PF
(Typ.)
Efficiency
(Typ.)
SS-320A-12 12V 22A 264W ±5% 8% 0.97 91%
SS-320A-24 24V 13.34A 320W ±5% 8% 0.97 93%
SS-320A-36 36V 8.9A 320W ±5% 8% 0.97 93%
SS-320A-42 42V 7.65A 321W ±5% 8% 0.97 93%
SS-320A-48 48V 6.7A 321W ±5% 8% 0.97 93%
Note: Default Tested at 230Vac, full load, Ta 25℃.
SHENZHEN SOSEN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD